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1 34 Team Saint Yorre Motos 125 28:30.024 0 -
17:56.736 (4) 10:33.288 (4)

2 29 Team Saint Yorre Motos 125 28:12.077 1440 23:42.053
17:55.434 (3) 10:16.643 (3)

1 134 Moto Club Tout Terrain 24 125 41:19.660 0 -
12:59.933 (2) 8:09.981 (3) 12:15.819 (2) 7:53.927 (4)

2 170 Squadra Regolarita Club France 125 43:55.373 0 2:35.713
13:49.241 (8) 8:44.460 (9) 13:03.846 (7) 8:17.826 (9)

3 251 Moto Club Rozoy 125 50:19.791 0 9:00.131
15:23.940 (15) 9:52.747 (20) 15:34.996 (18) 9:28.108 (16)

4 17 Moto Club la Fee Viviane 125 35:55.530 120 1 Sp.
14:02.563 (10) 8:42.426 (8) 13:10.541 (8)

5 318 Sourdeval Moto Club 125 52:22.606 0 1 Sp.
21:50.133 (24) 10:39.575 (22) 19:52.898 (22)

1 43 Rétro Enduro Club de France 125 45:45.245 0 -
14:32.016 (10) 9:12.420 (11) 13:28.641 (6) 8:32.168 (9)

2 231 Moto Club de Queven 125 25:46.631 960 2 Sp.
15:47.291 (14) 9:59.340 (16)

3 2 Moto Club Rouergat 125 - 0 -

1 300 Moto Club Gravenchonnais 125 42:20.192 0 -
13:18.769 (1) 8:28.924 (2) 12:30.010 (1) 8:02.489 (2)

2 77 Taupont Enduro Moto Club 125 42:53.429 0 33.237
13:43.180 (2) 8:27.393 (1) 12:43.603 (2) 7:59.253 (1)

3 166 Moto Club Gravenchonnais 125 52:20.271 0 10:00.079
17:18.796 (12) 9:34.827 (10) 15:50.577 (8) 9:36.071 (7)

4 195 A.S.M. De Villebret 125 1:03:35.680 1080 39:15.488
17:14.070 (11) 16:25.346 (14) 18:57.266 (11) 10:58.998 (9)
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5 150 Beaumont Moto Sport Lasplagne 125 23:09.739 0 2 Sp.
13:59.397 (3) 9:10.342 (6)

6 196 A.S.M. De Villebret 125 24:12.935 2040 3 Sp.
24:12.935 (14)

7 194 A.S.M. De Villebret 125 10:01.074 3240 3 Sp.
10:01.074 (11)

8 78 Taupont Enduro Moto Club 125 - 0 -

1 8 Moto Club saint André 125 41:46.072 0 -
13:21.959 (4) 8:04.798 (4) 12:05.255 (5) 8:14.060 (5)

2 86 MC Côte d'Azur - A.S.B.T.P. 125 42:10.608 0 24.536
13:34.610 (5) 8:31.197 (6) 12:19.007 (6) 7:45.794 (3)

3 42 Moto TT Château Landon 77 125 47:38.187 0 5:52.115
15:16.229 (11) 9:19.650 (12) 14:24.928 (8) 8:37.380 (10)

4 62 Moto Club Espace Tout Terrain 125 51:35.344 0 9:49.272
17:13.753 (14) 10:07.802 (12) 15:00.801 (10) 9:12.988 (11)

5 241 Moto Club Gravenchonnais 125 16:41.134 0 3 Sp.
16:41.134 (13)

6 135 Moto Club Tout Terrain 24 125 - 0 -

1 120 Mc du Val Vert du Clain 125 40:26.965 1620 -
26:57.881 (1) 13:29.084 (1)

Directeur de course: Président du jury: Chronométrage: LMN

Philippe DURAND Philippe DRUMARE Technique: LMN
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1 301 GICQUEL Julien Moto Club de Bosville 250 00:46:35.398 46:35.398 0 -
Sp1 : 14:36.516 (1) Sp2 : 9:14.321 (2) Sp3 : 14:14.100 (1) Sp4 : 8:30.461 (1) Sp5 : Sp6 :

2 74 CLEQUIN Michel A.M Bignanaise 250 00:49:02.846 49:02.846 0 2:27.448
Sp1 : 16:11.150 (2) Sp2 : 9:18.305 (3) Sp3 : 14:40.500 (2) Sp4 : 8:52.891 (2) Sp5 : Sp6 :

3 31 PREAUCHAT Jean Michel A.M Bignanaise 350 00:49:15.062 49:15.062 0 2:39.664
Sp1 : 16:14.766 (3) Sp2 : 9:13.456 (1) Sp3 : 14:43.674 (3) Sp4 : 9:03.166 (3) Sp5 : Sp6 :

4 32 SIRET Bruno Section Moto Brealaise 350 00:49:56.452 49:56.452 0 3:21.054
Sp1 : 16:21.215 (4) Sp2 : 9:32.132 (4) Sp3 : 14:53.546 (4) Sp4 : 9:09.559 (4) Sp5 : Sp6 :

5 38 EBERHARDT Julien Squadra Regolarita Club France 250 00:50:58.895 50:58.895 0 4:23.497
Sp1 : 16:35.351 (5) Sp2 : 10:05.493 (5) Sp3 : 15:00.246 (5) Sp4 : 9:17.805 (5) Sp5 : Sp6 :

6 33 JACOB Eric Team Saint Yorre Motos 250 00:52:40.518 52:40.518 0 6:05.120
Sp1 : 16:52.143 (6) Sp2 : 10:10.013 (6) Sp3 : 16:12.656 (7) Sp4 : 9:25.706 (6) Sp5 : Sp6 :

7 35 DEFFRADAS Bernard Team Saint Yorre Motos 350 00:53:29.218 53:29.218 0 6:53.820
Sp1 : 17:26.283 (7) Sp2 : 10:20.369 (7) Sp3 : 16:02.827 (6) Sp4 : 9:39.739 (7) Sp5 : Sp6 :

8 358 DEMAY Hugues Pays d'Ans Moto Sport Loisirs 400 00:40:56.959 30:56.959 600 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 18:40.130 (8) Sp2 : 12:16.829 (8) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :
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1 88 DE GUELTZL Bertrand Rétro Enduro Club de France 250 00:49:52.042 49:52.042 0 -
Sp1 : 15:31.216 (1) Sp2 : 9:30.868 (2) Sp3 : 15:13.446 (1) Sp4 : 9:36.512 (1) Sp5 : Sp6 :

2 167 GUYOMAR Philippe Pays d'Ans Moto Sport Loisirs 250 00:36:49.925 36:49.925 0 1 Sp.
Sp1 : 17:18.125 (2) Sp2 : 8:27.927 (1) Sp3 : Sp4 : 11:03.873 (2) Sp5 : Sp6 :

3 34 TAILLARDAT Pascal Team Saint Yorre Motos 125 00:28:30.024 28:30.024 0 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 17:56.736 (4) Sp2 : 10:33.288 (4) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

4 29 GROSLIER Eric Team Saint Yorre Motos 125 00:52:12.077 28:12.077 1440 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 17:55.434 (3) Sp2 : 10:16.643 (3) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

5 139 GIUSTINIANI Christophe Moto Club Vallée de l'Oise 347 - - 0 -
Sp1 : Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :
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1 313 SECCHI Patrick Club Alpin Motocycliste 390 00:40:06.588 40:06.588 0 -
Sp1 : 12:40.307 (1) Sp2 : 8:06.682 (2) Sp3 : 11:49.704 (1) Sp4 : 7:29.895 (1) Sp5 : Sp6 :

2 134 BRESOLIN Thomas Moto Club Tout Terrain 24 125 00:41:19.660 41:19.660 0 1:13.072
Sp1 : 12:59.933 (2) Sp2 : 8:09.981 (3) Sp3 : 12:15.819 (2) Sp4 : 7:53.927 (4) Sp5 : Sp6 :

3 105 BROUAL Francois Squadra Regolarita Club France 240 00:41:21.421 41:21.421 0 1:14.833
Sp1 : 13:02.364 (4) Sp2 : 8:13.774 (4) Sp3 : 12:23.946 (3) Sp4 : 7:41.337 (2) Sp5 : Sp6 :

4 310 YATES Matt Sourdeval Moto Club 430 00:41:27.333 41:27.333 0 1:20.745
Sp1 : 13:01.405 (3) Sp2 : 8:05.342 (1) Sp3 : 12:26.821 (4) Sp4 : 7:53.765 (3) Sp5 : Sp6 :

5 21 DANDEVILLE Loic Moto Club de l'Austreberthe 250 00:42:56.915 42:56.915 0 2:50.327
Sp1 : 13:45.011 (7) Sp2 : 8:25.350 (6) Sp3 : 12:38.449 (5) Sp4 : 8:08.105 (6) Sp5 : Sp6 :

6 311 ELLIOTT Andy Sourdeval Moto Club 250 00:43:41.080 43:41.080 0 3:34.492
Sp1 : 13:25.506 (5) Sp2 : 8:17.121 (5) Sp3 : 13:59.240 (13) Sp4 : 7:59.213 (5) Sp5 : Sp6 :

7 54 HURAND Pierre Moto Trial de Caisnes 60 240 00:43:41.084 43:41.084 0 3:34.496
Sp1 : 13:34.671 (6) Sp2 : 8:29.697 (7) Sp3 : 13:23.610 (9) Sp4 : 8:13.106 (8) Sp5 : Sp6 :

8 170 GLO Frederic Squadra Regolarita Club France 125 00:43:55.373 43:55.373 0 3:48.785
Sp1 : 13:49.241 (8) Sp2 : 8:44.460 (9) Sp3 : 13:03.846 (7) Sp4 : 8:17.826 (9) Sp5 : Sp6 :

9 57 DAGOMMER Wilfried Brionne Moto Verte 240 00:44:20.127 44:20.127 0 4:13.539
Sp1 : 14:16.426 (11) Sp2 : 8:49.252 (11) Sp3 : 13:02.952 (6) Sp4 : 8:11.497 (7) Sp5 : Sp6 :

10 106 MILLET Thierry Moto Club Villars S/Ecot 250 00:44:59.444 44:59.444 0 4:52.856
Sp1 : 13:57.517 (9) Sp2 : 8:48.820 (10) Sp3 : 13:40.205 (11) Sp4 : 8:32.902 (11) Sp5 : Sp6 :

11 46 GALATEAU Thierry Moto TT Château Landon 77 175 00:46:01.692 46:01.692 0 5:55.104
Sp1 : 14:20.242 (12) Sp2 : 9:08.182 (12) Sp3 : 13:53.793 (12) Sp4 : 8:39.475 (12) Sp5 : Sp6 :

12 58 LETRILLARD Eric Association Team Conde M.V 250 00:46:23.091 46:23.091 0 6:16.503
Sp1 : 15:19.186 (14) Sp2 : 9:09.650 (13) Sp3 : 13:35.453 (10) Sp4 : 8:18.802 (10) Sp5 : Sp6 :

13 186 RAUDRANT Jean Yves Racing Tout Terrain 347 00:48:34.415 48:34.415 0 8:27.827
Sp1 : 15:16.287 (13) Sp2 : 9:32.395 (17) Sp3 : 14:44.080 (16) Sp4 : 9:01.653 (14) Sp5 : Sp6 :

14 47 DAVID Eric Moto TT Château Landon 77 175 00:49:09.896 49:09.896 0 9:03.308
Sp1 : 16:02.116 (17) Sp2 : 9:36.582 (18) Sp3 : 14:42.393 (15) Sp4 : 8:48.805 (13) Sp5 : Sp6 :

15 39 PATAT Christophe Moto TT Château Landon 77 250 00:49:21.015 49:21.015 0 9:14.427
Sp1 : 15:31.877 (16) Sp2 : 9:42.723 (19) Sp3 : 14:44.967 (17) Sp4 : 9:21.448 (15) Sp5 : Sp6 :

16 251 HUBERT Thierry Moto Club Rozoy 125 00:50:19.791 50:19.791 0 10:13.203
Sp1 : 15:23.940 (15) Sp2 : 9:52.747 (20) Sp3 : 15:34.996 (18) Sp4 : 9:28.108 (16) Sp5 : Sp6 :

17 197 GAYER Adrien Rétro Enduro Club de France 240 00:51:14.218 50:14.218 60 11:07.630
Sp1 : 16:12.525 (20) Sp2 : 9:13.262 (14) Sp3 : 14:33.398 (14) Sp4 : 10:15.033 (18) Sp5 : Sp6 :

18 40 TOURNELIER Patrick Moto TT Château Landon 77 175 00:55:15.087 55:15.087 0 15:08.499
Sp1 : 18:06.348 (21) Sp2 : 10:13.102 (21) Sp3 : 16:35.631 (19) Sp4 : 10:20.006 (19) Sp5 : Sp6 :

19 153 ABDELHADI Karim Moto Club du Val de Seine 250 01:05:26.758 58:26.758 420 25:20.170
Sp1 : 20:10.886 (22) Sp2 : 11:03.012 (23) Sp3 : 17:06.171 (20) Sp4 : 10:06.689 (17) Sp5 : Sp6 :

20 17 HODEE Andre Luc Moto Club la Fee Viviane 125 00:37:55.530 35:55.530 120 1 Sp.
Sp1 : 14:02.563 (10) Sp2 : 8:42.426 (8) Sp3 : 13:10.541 (8) Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

21 265 LE MOING Gilbert Kewenn Krampons 240 00:42:45.996 42:45.996 0 1 Sp.
Sp1 : 16:03.474 (18) Sp2 : 9:13.280 (15) Sp3 : 17:29.242 (21) Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

22 318 BESSIN Fabien Sourdeval Moto Club 125 00:52:22.606 52:22.606 0 1 Sp.
Sp1 : 21:50.133 (24) Sp2 : 10:39.575 (22) Sp3 : 19:52.898 (22) Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

23 238 DUCLOS Olivier Racing Tout Terrain 240 00:25:41.811 25:41.811 0 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 16:10.848 (19) Sp2 : 9:30.963 (16) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :
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24 169 GUILLOUX Patrick Moto Club la Fee Viviane 250 01:17:52.878 32:52.878 2700 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 21:01.924 (23) Sp2 : 11:50.954 (24) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

25 191 GREEN Nicholas 250 01:21:07.704 37:07.704 2640 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 23:26.006 (25) Sp2 : 13:41.698 (25) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

26 272 MERRIEN Daniel Moto Club Goudelin Merzer 175 03:29:31.136 52:31.136 9420 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 36:31.366 (26) Sp2 : 15:59.770 (26) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

27 45 MOREAU Sylvain Moto TT Château Landon 77 175 - - 0 -
Sp1 : Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :
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1 399 FLAMBARD Gregoire Moto Club de Caen 250 00:40:49.662 40:49.662 0 -
Sp1 : 13:05.335 (2) Sp2 : 7:50.176 (1) Sp3 : 12:13.654 (2) Sp4 : 7:40.497 (1) Sp5 : Sp6 :

2 7 LEBRE Jonathan Moto Club Du Val De La Senouire 200 00:41:57.295 41:57.295 0 1:07.633
Sp1 : 13:15.840 (3) Sp2 : 8:21.104 (3) Sp3 : 12:03.390 (1) Sp4 : 8:16.961 (5) Sp5 : Sp6 :

3 184 FINET Rudy Mx Moulins Motoclub 250 00:42:36.481 42:36.481 0 1:46.819
Sp1 : 13:23.385 (4) Sp2 : 8:48.792 (9) Sp3 : 12:21.806 (3) Sp4 : 8:02.498 (3) Sp5 : Sp6 :

4 79 DESBOIS Ludovic Taupont Enduro Moto Club 240 00:43:26.106 43:26.106 0 2:36.444
Sp1 : 13:51.420 (5) Sp2 : 8:30.008 (5) Sp3 : 13:05.054 (4) Sp4 : 7:59.624 (2) Sp5 : Sp6 :

5 234 CORSON Gildas Moto Club Goudelin Merzer 200 00:44:28.513 44:28.513 0 3:38.851
Sp1 : 14:18.295 (8) Sp2 : 8:48.335 (8) Sp3 : 13:09.196 (5) Sp4 : 8:12.687 (4) Sp5 : Sp6 :

6 67 MEUNIER Julien Normandie Mx Club 430 00:45:25.918 45:25.918 0 4:36.256
Sp1 : 13:57.030 (6) Sp2 : 8:32.257 (6) Sp3 : 14:26.556 (9) Sp4 : 8:30.075 (8) Sp5 : Sp6 :

7 84 COUTAUDIER Daniel Team Saint Yorre Motos 406 00:45:39.188 45:39.188 0 4:49.526
Sp1 : 14:15.327 (7) Sp2 : 8:54.877 (10) Sp3 : 14:07.823 (7) Sp4 : 8:21.161 (6) Sp5 : Sp6 :

8 43 BIANCARDI Roberto Rétro Enduro Club de France 125 00:45:45.245 45:45.245 0 4:55.583
Sp1 : 14:32.016 (10) Sp2 : 9:12.420 (11) Sp3 : 13:28.641 (6) Sp4 : 8:32.168 (9) Sp5 : Sp6 :

9 128 DUBOC Alain Rouen Moto Crampons 175 00:50:55.025 50:55.025 0 10:05.363
Sp1 : 16:31.591 (15) Sp2 : 9:36.699 (14) Sp3 : 15:23.843 (10) Sp4 : 9:22.892 (11) Sp5 : Sp6 :

10 237 LETAILLEUR Yves Racing Tout Terrain 250 00:55:25.434 53:25.434 120 14:35.772
Sp1 : 17:05.697 (16) Sp2 : 10:17.043 (18) Sp3 : 16:15.255 (11) Sp4 : 9:47.439 (12) Sp5 : Sp6 :

11 168 MEUNIER Jacques Sourdeval Moto Club 240 01:20:12.864 57:12.864 1380 39:23.202
Sp1 : 19:05.431 (19) Sp2 : 10:46.305 (19) Sp3 : 17:27.185 (12) Sp4 : 9:53.943 (13) Sp5 : Sp6 :

12 244 NIEDLISPACHER Pascal Racing Tout Terrain 250 00:31:38.810 31:38.810 0 1 Sp.
Sp1 : 14:25.698 (9) Sp2 : 8:43.173 (7) Sp3 : Sp4 : 8:29.939 (7) Sp5 : Sp6 :

13 1 LALLIER Paul Association Team Conde M.V 250 00:21:08.940 21:08.940 0 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 12:58.262 (1) Sp2 : 8:10.678 (2) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

14 44 TISSIER Thierry Moto TT Château Landon 77 200 00:25:11.160 25:11.160 0 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 15:36.339 (13) Sp2 : 9:34.821 (13) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

15 239 NONNON Olivier Racing Tout Terrain 240 00:27:04.818 27:04.818 0 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 17:14.445 (17) Sp2 : 9:50.373 (15) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

16 104 DAGBERT Bruno Squadra Regolarita Club France 175 00:27:27.587 27:27.587 0 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 17:26.682 (18) Sp2 : 10:00.905 (17) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

17 140 GASQUERES Gilles Taupont Enduro Moto Club 250 00:37:15.921 32:15.921 300 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 19:37.720 (20) Sp2 : 12:38.201 (21) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

18 231 LE DIODIC Maxime Moto Club de Queven 125 00:41:46.631 25:46.631 960 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 15:47.291 (14) Sp2 : 9:59.340 (16) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

19 199 BADER Jean Michel Squadra Regolarita Club France 240 01:09:53.373 32:53.373 2220 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 20:58.801 (21) Sp2 : 11:54.572 (20) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

20 102 JUAREZ David Association Sports Elec Dampierre 400 01:34:45.161 23:45.161 4260 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 15:16.402 (12) Sp2 : 8:28.759 (4) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

21 107 CHENU Christian Squadra Regolarita Club France 400 00:21:05.972 21:05.972 0 3 Sp.
Sp1 : 21:05.972 (22) Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :
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22 2 LAGARRIGUE Christian Moto Club Rouergat 125 - - 0 -
Sp1 : Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

23 30 LAFONT Eric Moto Club Brioude 240 - - 0 -
Sp1 : Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :
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1 300 BREANT Julien Moto Club Gravenchonnais 125 00:42:20.192 42:20.192 0 -
Sp1 : 13:18.769 (1) Sp2 : 8:28.924 (2) Sp3 : 12:30.010 (1) Sp4 : 8:02.489 (2) Sp5 : Sp6 :

2 77 LUCAS Kylian Taupont Enduro Moto Club 125 00:42:53.429 42:53.429 0 33.237
Sp1 : 13:43.180 (2) Sp2 : 8:27.393 (1) Sp3 : 12:43.603 (2) Sp4 : 7:59.253 (1) Sp5 : Sp6 :

3 14 DA SILVA Luis Moto Club de la vallée de l'Oise 550 00:44:50.668 44:50.668 0 2:30.476
Sp1 : 14:19.455 (4) Sp2 : 8:48.915 (4) Sp3 : 13:21.301 (4) Sp4 : 8:20.997 (4) Sp5 : Sp6 :

4 56 KATERBAU Ragnar Association Team Conde M.V 500 00:45:00.043 45:00.043 0 2:39.851
Sp1 : 14:54.711 (6) Sp2 : 8:42.052 (3) Sp3 : 13:11.609 (3) Sp4 : 8:11.671 (3) Sp5 : Sp6 :

5 37 BENOIT Dominique Moto Club de Besançon-Gonsans 500 00:47:53.874 46:53.874 60 5:33.682
Sp1 : 14:48.101 (5) Sp2 : 9:17.414 (7) Sp3 : 14:08.088 (5) Sp4 : 8:40.271 (5) Sp5 : Sp6 :

6 72 COLLIGNON Denis M. Foyer rural de Faulx 500 00:49:02.794 49:02.794 0 6:42.602
Sp1 : 16:01.693 (8) Sp2 : 9:18.974 (8) Sp3 : 14:44.618 (6) Sp4 : 8:57.509 (6) Sp5 : Sp6 :

7 166 LEROY Bruno Moto Club Gravenchonnais 125 00:52:20.271 52:20.271 0 10:00.079
Sp1 : 17:18.796 (12) Sp2 : 9:34.827 (10) Sp3 : 15:50.577 (8) Sp4 : 9:36.071 (7) Sp5 : Sp6 :

8 36 DUVERNEY Jean-Michel Moto Club Annemasse 250 00:53:51.770 53:51.770 0 11:31.578
Sp1 : 16:43.471 (10) Sp2 : 10:31.860 (12) Sp3 : 16:24.098 (9) Sp4 : 10:12.341 (8) Sp5 : Sp6 :

9 195 FLORES Pedro A.S.M. De Villebret 125 01:21:35.680 1:03:35.680 1080 39:15.488
Sp1 : 17:14.070 (11) Sp2 : 16:25.346 (14) Sp3 : 18:57.266 (11) Sp4 : 10:58.998 (9) Sp5 : Sp6 :

10 375 PLOMION Philippe Beauvais Moto Club 250 01:37:56.749 1:01:56.749 2160 55:36.557
Sp1 : 20:22.260 (13) Sp2 : 11:30.700 (13) Sp3 : 18:56.394 (10) Sp4 : 11:07.395 (10) Sp5 : Sp6 :

11 253 NERON Vincent Moto Club Goudelin Merzer 250 00:55:15.809 39:15.809 960 1 Sp.
Sp1 : 15:12.795 (7) Sp2 : 9:07.030 (5) Sp3 : 14:55.984 (7) Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

12 150 FALCOU Nicolas Beaumont Moto Sport Lasplagne 125 00:23:09.739 23:09.739 0 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 13:59.397 (3) Sp2 : 9:10.342 (6) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

13 291 MAHOUIN Yannick Moto Club De L'Oust 250 00:30:08.731 26:08.731 240 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 16:39.343 (9) Sp2 : 9:29.388 (9) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

14 196 NARCISSE Julien A.S.M. De Villebret 125 00:58:12.935 24:12.935 2040 3 Sp.
Sp1 : 24:12.935 (14) Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

15 194 COLOGNI Jean-Baptiste A.S.M. De Villebret 125 01:04:01.074 10:01.074 3240 3 Sp.
Sp1 : Sp2 : 10:01.074 (11) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

16 78 DACQUAIT Antoine Taupont Enduro Moto Club 125 - - 0 -
Sp1 : Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :
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1 4 HUME Frank Moto Club saint André 250 00:38:04.222 38:04.222 0 -
Sp1 : 12:19.393 (1) Sp2 : 7:28.715 (1) Sp3 : 11:11.989 (1) Sp4 : 7:04.125 (1) Sp5 : Sp6 :

2 87 CALIGARIS Cedric MC Côte d'Azur - A.S.B.T.P. 250 00:39:39.452 39:39.452 0 1:35.230
Sp1 : 12:38.002 (2) Sp2 : 7:54.826 (2) Sp3 : 11:42.380 (2) Sp4 : 7:24.244 (2) Sp5 : Sp6 :

3 11 DARCIS Alexis Moto Club Des Chavades 250 00:41:44.091 41:44.091 0 3:39.869
Sp1 : 13:02.612 (3) Sp2 : 8:11.280 (5) Sp3 : 12:04.864 (4) Sp4 : 8:25.335 (7) Sp5 : Sp6 :

4 3 LEBRE Quentin Moto Club Du Val De La Senouire 250 00:41:45.766 41:45.766 0 3:41.544
Sp1 : 13:38.530 (6) Sp2 : 8:03.967 (3) Sp3 : 12:02.477 (3) Sp4 : 8:00.792 (4) Sp5 : Sp6 :

5 8 HUME Florentin Moto Club saint André 125 00:41:46.072 41:46.072 0 3:41.850
Sp1 : 13:21.959 (4) Sp2 : 8:04.798 (4) Sp3 : 12:05.255 (5) Sp4 : 8:14.060 (5) Sp5 : Sp6 :

6 86 CALIGARIS Christian MC Côte d'Azur - A.S.B.T.P. 125 00:42:10.608 42:10.608 0 4:06.386
Sp1 : 13:34.610 (5) Sp2 : 8:31.197 (6) Sp3 : 12:19.007 (6) Sp4 : 7:45.794 (3) Sp5 : Sp6 :

7 252 BEGUIN Michel Moto Club Epernay 250 00:44:37.561 44:37.561 0 6:33.339
Sp1 : 14:10.019 (7) Sp2 : 8:55.383 (7) Sp3 : 13:12.810 (7) Sp4 : 8:19.349 (6) Sp5 : Sp6 :

8 161 DUCRET Arnaud Moto TT Château Landon 77 200 00:46:11.534 46:11.534 0 8:07.312
Sp1 : 14:58.466 (11) Sp2 : 8:59.210 (8) Sp3 : 13:46.245 (8) Sp4 : 8:27.613 (8) Sp5 : Sp6 :

9 42 FORCHINI Jean-Marc Moto TT Château Landon 77 125 00:47:38.187 47:38.187 0 9:33.965
Sp1 : 15:16.229 (11) Sp2 : 9:19.650 (12) Sp3 : 14:24.928 (8) Sp4 : 8:37.380 (10) Sp5 : Sp6 :

10 145 SENSEBY Alain Squadra Regolarita Club France 400 00:50:20.985 50:20.985 0 12:16.763
Sp1 : 16:27.817 (12) Sp2 : 9:41.099 (11) Sp3 : 15:18.140 (11) Sp4 : 8:53.929 (10) Sp5 : Sp6 :

11 62 MALNOURY Cedric Moto Club Espace Tout Terrain 125 00:51:35.344 51:35.344 0 13:31.122
Sp1 : 17:13.753 (14) Sp2 : 10:07.802 (12) Sp3 : 15:00.801 (10) Sp4 : 9:12.988 (11) Sp5 : Sp6 :

12 50 DUFRESNE Marc HOULME MOTO VERTE 300 01:09:45.405 46:45.405 1380 31:41.183
Sp1 : 14:55.886 (10) Sp2 : 9:01.393 (9) Sp3 : 14:03.032 (9) Sp4 : 8:45.094 (9) Sp5 : Sp6 :

13 188 LANDOUZI Jean Louis Moto Trial de Caisnes 60 250 00:23:52.716 23:52.716 0 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 14:32.388 (9) Sp2 : 9:20.328 (10) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

14 25 SAUVAGE Christophe MC Nevers Nièvre 250 00:36:48.538 36:48.538 0 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 19:13.997 (15) Sp2 : Sp3 : 17:34.541 (12) Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

15 49 DUFRESNE Alexis HOULME MOTO VERTE 300 00:56:40.011 33:40.011 1380 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 19:18.008 (16) Sp2 : 14:22.003 (13) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

16 10 COTTON Alexandre Moto TT Château Landon 77 250 00:14:31.550 14:31.550 0 3 Sp.
Sp1 : 14:31.550 (8) Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

17 241 PONCET Maxime Moto Club Gravenchonnais 125 00:16:41.134 16:41.134 0 3 Sp.
Sp1 : 16:41.134 (13) Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

18 48 BEGARD Didier Moto TT Château Landon 77 250 - - 0 -
Sp1 : Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

19 53 LEGENTIL Jean-Christophe Moto TT Château Landon 77 250 - - 0 -
Sp1 : Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

20 135 CARVALHO Tiago Moto Club Tout Terrain 24 125 - - 0 -
Sp1 : Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :
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1 9 MOUTON Lucas Le Mx Avenir Roumegoux 400 00:42:46.153 42:46.153 0 -
Sp1 : 14:16.276 (3) Sp2 : 8:29.580 (1) Sp3 : 12:24.585 (1) Sp4 : 7:35.712 (1) Sp5 : Sp6 :

2 147 BOISSEL Eric Moto Club Villamblard 400 00:43:37.765 43:37.765 0 51.612
Sp1 : 13:49.011 (1) Sp2 : 8:30.939 (2) Sp3 : 13:17.161 (3) Sp4 : 8:00.654 (2) Sp5 : Sp6 :

3 158 RIOU Christophe Scaer Moto Verte 250 00:43:49.150 43:49.150 0 1:02.997
Sp1 : 14:11.934 (2) Sp2 : 8:32.850 (3) Sp3 : 12:58.747 (2) Sp4 : 8:05.619 (3) Sp5 : Sp6 :

4 28 BOURDIER DE BEAUREGA… Team Saint Yorre Motos 501 00:45:44.671 45:44.671 0 2:58.518
Sp1 : 14:56.636 (6) Sp2 : 8:54.421 (5) Sp3 : 13:31.351 (5) Sp4 : 8:22.263 (4) Sp5 : Sp6 :

5 24 PAUC Pascal Moto Club Haut Cantal 400 00:46:03.065 46:03.065 0 3:16.912
Sp1 : 14:47.814 (5) Sp2 : 9:12.626 (7) Sp3 : 13:26.984 (4) Sp4 : 8:35.641 (6) Sp5 : Sp6 :

6 68 GIRESSE Pascal Moto Club du Perigord Noir 250 00:46:13.028 46:13.028 0 3:26.875
Sp1 : 15:04.380 (7) Sp2 : 9:02.800 (6) Sp3 : 13:40.490 (6) Sp4 : 8:25.358 (5) Sp5 : Sp6 :

7 353 TANGUY Philippe Moto Club Boussaquin 250 00:23:28.327 23:28.327 0 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 14:38.996 (4) Sp2 : 8:49.331 (4) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

8 271 CLEMENT Nicolas Moto Club Goudelin Merzer 250 00:25:46.343 25:46.343 0 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 15:49.737 (8) Sp2 : 9:56.606 (9) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

9 136 AUGEREAU Antoine Amicale Moto Castelnovienne 510 00:27:44.626 27:44.626 0 2 Sp.
Sp1 : 17:48.317 (9) Sp2 : 9:56.309 (8) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :
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1 120 ROUTHIAU Lou Mc du Val Vert du Clain 125 01:07:26.965 40:26.965 1620 -
Sp1 : 26:57.881 (1) Sp2 : 13:29.084 (1) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :
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1 66 MEUNIER Claude Team EFC Enduro Moto Club 250 00:22:50.433 22:50.433 0 -
Sp1 : 14:09.878 (1) Sp2 : 8:40.555 (2) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

2 20 LALLIER Jean Association Team Conde M.V 250 00:23:07.771 23:07.771 0 17.338
Sp1 : 14:30.148 (2) Sp2 : 8:37.623 (1) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

3 19 DELAGUILLAUMIE Jean Yv… Moto Club Epernay 250 00:24:32.912 24:32.912 0 1:42.479
Sp1 : 15:19.514 (3) Sp2 : 9:13.398 (3) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

4 305 FILIPE Helder Moto Club les Léopards d'Evreux 200 00:27:30.247 27:30.247 0 4:39.814
Sp1 : 17:16.116 (4) Sp2 : 10:14.131 (4) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

5 181 BROCHET Philippe Moto Club Moirans en Montagne 600 00:55:25.540 30:25.540 1500 32:35.107
Sp1 : 19:05.521 (5) Sp2 : 11:20.019 (7) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

6 121 CHAUVIN Pascal Mc du Val Vert du Clain 250 00:57:51.183 30:51.183 1620 35:00.750
Sp1 : 20:24.468 (6) Sp2 : 10:26.715 (5) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

7 303 QUATTRINA Olivier Moto TT Château Landon 77 240 01:45:18.214 32:18.214 4380 1:22:27.781
Sp1 : 21:30.489 (7) Sp2 : 10:47.725 (6) Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

8 122 CHARLON Ghislain Moto Club Meruvien 175 00:54:19.534 24:19.534 1800 1 Sp.
Sp1 : 24:19.534 (8) Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

9 179 JOSANCY Luc Squadra Regolarita Club France 250 - - 0 -
Sp1 : Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

10 264 BENOIT Bernard Sourdeval Moto Club 250 - - 0 -
Sp1 : Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

11 297 MIGNOT Herve Condate Moto-Club 400 - - 0 -
Sp1 : Sp2 : Sp3 : Sp4 : Sp5 : Sp6 :

Directeur de course: Président du jury: Chronométrage: LMN

Philippe DURAND Philippe DRUMARE Technique: LMN
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1 4 Moto Club saint André C6 38:04.222 0 -
12:19.393 (1) 7:28.715 (1) 11:11.989 (1) 7:04.125 (1)

2 87 MC Côte d'Azur - A.S.B.T.P. C6 39:39.452 0 1:35.230
12:38.002 (2) 7:54.826 (2) 11:42.380 (2) 7:24.244 (2)

3 313 Club Alpin Motocycliste C3 40:06.588 0 2:02.366
12:40.307 (1) 8:06.682 (2) 11:49.704 (1) 7:29.895 (1)

4 399 Moto Club de Caen C4 40:49.662 0 2:45.440
13:05.335 (2) 7:50.176 (1) 12:13.654 (2) 7:40.497 (1)

5 134 Moto Club Tout Terrain 24 C3 41:19.660 0 3:15.438
12:59.933 (2) 8:09.981 (3) 12:15.819 (2) 7:53.927 (4)

6 105 Squadra Regolarita Club France C3 41:21.421 0 3:17.199
13:02.364 (4) 8:13.774 (4) 12:23.946 (3) 7:41.337 (2)

7 310 Sourdeval Moto Club C3 41:27.333 0 3:23.111
13:01.405 (3) 8:05.342 (1) 12:26.821 (4) 7:53.765 (3)

8 11 Moto Club Des Chavades C6 41:44.091 0 3:39.869
13:02.612 (3) 8:11.280 (5) 12:04.864 (4) 8:25.335 (7)

9 3 Moto Club Du Val De La Senouire C6 41:45.766 0 3:41.544
13:38.530 (6) 8:03.967 (3) 12:02.477 (3) 8:00.792 (4)

10 8 Moto Club saint André C6 41:46.072 0 3:41.850
13:21.959 (4) 8:04.798 (4) 12:05.255 (5) 8:14.060 (5)

11 7 Moto Club Du Val De La Senouire C4 41:57.295 0 3:53.073
13:15.840 (3) 8:21.104 (3) 12:03.390 (1) 8:16.961 (5)

12 86 MC Côte d'Azur - A.S.B.T.P. C6 42:10.608 0 4:06.386
13:34.610 (5) 8:31.197 (6) 12:19.007 (6) 7:45.794 (3)

13 300 Moto Club Gravenchonnais C5 42:20.192 0 4:15.970
13:18.769 (1) 8:28.924 (2) 12:30.010 (1) 8:02.489 (2)

14 184 Mx Moulins Motoclub C4 42:36.481 0 4:32.259
13:23.385 (4) 8:48.792 (9) 12:21.806 (3) 8:02.498 (3)

15 9 Le Mx Avenir Roumegoux C7 42:46.153 0 4:41.931
14:16.276 (3) 8:29.580 (1) 12:24.585 (1) 7:35.712 (1)

16 77 Taupont Enduro Moto Club C5 42:53.429 0 4:49.207
13:43.180 (2) 8:27.393 (1) 12:43.603 (2) 7:59.253 (1)

17 21 Moto Club de l'Austreberthe C3 42:56.915 0 4:52.693
13:45.011 (7) 8:25.350 (6) 12:38.449 (5) 8:08.105 (6)

18 79 Taupont Enduro Moto Club C4 43:26.106 0 5:21.884
13:51.420 (5) 8:30.008 (5) 13:05.054 (4) 7:59.624 (2)

19 147 Moto Club Villamblard C7 43:37.765 0 5:33.543
13:49.011 (1) 8:30.939 (2) 13:17.161 (3) 8:00.654 (2)

20 311 Sourdeval Moto Club C3 43:41.080 0 5:36.858
13:25.506 (5) 8:17.121 (5) 13:59.240 (13) 7:59.213 (5)

21 54 Moto Trial de Caisnes 60 C3 43:41.084 0 5:36.862
13:34.671 (6) 8:29.697 (7) 13:23.610 (9) 8:13.106 (8)

22 158 Scaer Moto Verte C7 43:49.150 0 5:44.928
14:11.934 (2) 8:32.850 (3) 12:58.747 (2) 8:05.619 (3)

23 170 Squadra Regolarita Club France C3 43:55.373 0 5:51.151
13:49.241 (8) 8:44.460 (9) 13:03.846 (7) 8:17.826 (9)

24 57 Brionne Moto Verte C3 44:20.127 0 6:15.905
14:16.426 (11) 8:49.252 (11) 13:02.952 (6) 8:11.497 (7)

25 234 Moto Club Goudelin Merzer C4 44:28.513 0 6:24.291
14:18.295 (8) 8:48.335 (8) 13:09.196 (5) 8:12.687 (4)

26 252 Moto Club Epernay C6 44:37.561 0 6:33.339
14:10.019 (7) 8:55.383 (7) 13:12.810 (7) 8:19.349 (6)
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27 14 Moto Club de la vallée de l'Oise C5 44:50.668 0 6:46.446
14:19.455 (4) 8:48.915 (4) 13:21.301 (4) 8:20.997 (4)

28 106 Moto Club Villars S/Ecot C3 44:59.444 0 6:55.222
13:57.517 (9) 8:48.820 (10) 13:40.205 (11) 8:32.902 (11)

29 56 Association Team Conde M.V C5 45:00.043 0 6:55.821
14:54.711 (6) 8:42.052 (3) 13:11.609 (3) 8:11.671 (3)

30 67 Normandie Mx Club C4 45:25.918 0 7:21.696
13:57.030 (6) 8:32.257 (6) 14:26.556 (9) 8:30.075 (8)

31 84 Team Saint Yorre Motos C4 45:39.188 0 7:34.966
14:15.327 (7) 8:54.877 (10) 14:07.823 (7) 8:21.161 (6)

32 28 Team Saint Yorre Motos C7 45:44.671 0 7:40.449
14:56.636 (6) 8:54.421 (5) 13:31.351 (5) 8:22.263 (4)

33 43 Rétro Enduro Club de France C4 45:45.245 0 7:41.023
14:32.016 (10) 9:12.420 (11) 13:28.641 (6) 8:32.168 (9)

34 46 Moto TT Château Landon 77 C3 46:01.692 0 7:57.470
14:20.242 (12) 9:08.182 (12) 13:53.793 (12) 8:39.475 (12)

35 24 Moto Club Haut Cantal C7 46:03.065 0 7:58.843
14:47.814 (5) 9:12.626 (7) 13:26.984 (4) 8:35.641 (6)

36 161 Moto TT Château Landon 77 C6 46:11.534 0 8:07.312
14:58.466 (11) 8:59.210 (8) 13:46.245 (8) 8:27.613 (8)

37 68 Moto Club du Perigord Noir C7 46:13.028 0 8:08.806
15:04.380 (7) 9:02.800 (6) 13:40.490 (6) 8:25.358 (5)

38 58 Association Team Conde M.V C3 46:23.091 0 8:18.869
15:19.186 (14) 9:09.650 (13) 13:35.453 (10) 8:18.802 (10)

39 301 Moto Club de Bosville C1 46:35.398 0 8:31.176
14:36.516 (1) 9:14.321 (2) 14:14.100 (1) 8:30.461 (1)

40 42 Moto TT Château Landon 77 C6 47:38.187 0 9:33.965
15:16.229 (11) 9:19.650 (12) 14:24.928 (8) 8:37.380 (10)

41 37 Moto Club de Besançon-Gonsans C5 46:53.874 60 9:49.652
14:48.101 (5) 9:17.414 (7) 14:08.088 (5) 8:40.271 (5)

42 186 Racing Tout Terrain C3 48:34.415 0 10:30.193
15:16.287 (13) 9:32.395 (17) 14:44.080 (16) 9:01.653 (14)

43 72 M. Foyer rural de Faulx C5 49:02.794 0 10:58.572
16:01.693 (8) 9:18.974 (8) 14:44.618 (6) 8:57.509 (6)

44 74 A.M Bignanaise C1 49:02.846 0 10:58.624
16:11.150 (2) 9:18.305 (3) 14:40.500 (2) 8:52.891 (2)

45 47 Moto TT Château Landon 77 C3 49:09.896 0 11:05.674
16:02.116 (17) 9:36.582 (18) 14:42.393 (15) 8:48.805 (13)

46 31 A.M Bignanaise C1 49:15.062 0 11:10.840
16:14.766 (3) 9:13.456 (1) 14:43.674 (3) 9:03.166 (3)

47 39 Moto TT Château Landon 77 C3 49:21.015 0 11:16.793
15:31.877 (16) 9:42.723 (19) 14:44.967 (17) 9:21.448 (15)

48 88 Rétro Enduro Club de France C2 49:52.042 0 11:47.820
15:31.216 (1) 9:30.868 (2) 15:13.446 (1) 9:36.512 (1)

49 32 Section Moto Brealaise C1 49:56.452 0 11:52.230
16:21.215 (4) 9:32.132 (4) 14:53.546 (4) 9:09.559 (4)

50 251 Moto Club Rozoy C3 50:19.791 0 12:15.569
15:23.940 (15) 9:52.747 (20) 15:34.996 (18) 9:28.108 (16)

51 145 Squadra Regolarita Club France C6 50:20.985 0 12:16.763
16:27.817 (12) 9:41.099 (11) 15:18.140 (11) 8:53.929 (10)

52 128 Rouen Moto Crampons C4 50:55.025 0 12:50.803
16:31.591 (15) 9:36.699 (14) 15:23.843 (10) 9:22.892 (11)
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53 38 Squadra Regolarita Club France C1 50:58.895 0 12:54.673
16:35.351 (5) 10:05.493 (5) 15:00.246 (5) 9:17.805 (5)

54 197 Rétro Enduro Club de France C3 50:14.218 60 13:09.996
16:12.525 (20) 9:13.262 (14) 14:33.398 (14) 10:15.033 (18)

55 62 Moto Club Espace Tout Terrain C6 51:35.344 0 13:31.122
17:13.753 (14) 10:07.802 (12) 15:00.801 (10) 9:12.988 (11)

56 166 Moto Club Gravenchonnais C5 52:20.271 0 14:16.049
17:18.796 (12) 9:34.827 (10) 15:50.577 (8) 9:36.071 (7)

57 33 Team Saint Yorre Motos C1 52:40.518 0 14:36.296
16:52.143 (6) 10:10.013 (6) 16:12.656 (7) 9:25.706 (6)

58 35 Team Saint Yorre Motos C1 53:29.218 0 15:24.996
17:26.283 (7) 10:20.369 (7) 16:02.827 (6) 9:39.739 (7)

59 36 Moto Club Annemasse C5 53:51.770 0 15:47.548
16:43.471 (10) 10:31.860 (12) 16:24.098 (9) 10:12.341 (8)

60 40 Moto TT Château Landon 77 C3 55:15.087 0 17:10.865
18:06.348 (21) 10:13.102 (21) 16:35.631 (19) 10:20.006 (19)

61 237 Racing Tout Terrain C4 53:25.434 120 17:21.212
17:05.697 (16) 10:17.043 (18) 16:15.255 (11) 9:47.439 (12)

62 153 Moto Club du Val de Seine C3 58:26.758 420 27:22.536
20:10.886 (22) 11:03.012 (23) 17:06.171 (20) 10:06.689 (17)

63 50 HOULME MOTO VERTE C6 46:45.405 1380 31:41.183
14:55.886 (10) 9:01.393 (9) 14:03.032 (9) 8:45.094 (9)

64 168 Sourdeval Moto Club C4 57:12.864 1380 42:08.642
19:05.431 (19) 10:46.305 (19) 17:27.185 (12) 9:53.943 (13)

65 195 A.S.M. De Villebret C5 1:03:35.680 1080 43:31.458
17:14.070 (11) 16:25.346 (14) 18:57.266 (11) 10:58.998 (9)

66 66 Team EFC Enduro Moto Club VETERA… 22:50.433 0 2 Sp.
14:09.878 (1) 8:40.555 (2)

67 20 Association Team Conde M.V VETERA… 23:07.771 0 2 Sp.
14:30.148 (2) 8:37.623 (1)

68 19 Moto Club Epernay VETERA… 24:32.912 0 2 Sp.
15:19.514 (3) 9:13.398 (3)

69 305 Moto Club les Léopards d'Evreux VETERA… 27:30.247 0 2 Sp.
17:16.116 (4) 10:14.131 (4)

70 181 Moto Club Moirans en Montagne VETERA… 30:25.540 1500 2 Sp.
19:05.521 (5) 11:20.019 (7)

71 121 Mc du Val Vert du Clain VETERA… 30:51.183 1620 2 Sp.
20:24.468 (6) 10:26.715 (5)

72 120 Mc du Val Vert du Clain FEMININ… 40:26.965 1620 2 Sp.
26:57.881 (1) 13:29.084 (1)

73 244 Racing Tout Terrain C4 31:38.810 0 1 Sp.
14:25.698 (9) 8:43.173 (7) 8:29.939 (7)

74 375 Beauvais Moto Club C5 1:01:56.749 2160 59:52.527
20:22.260 (13) 11:30.700 (13) 18:56.394 (10) 11:07.395 (10)
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75 303 Moto TT Château Landon 77 VETERA… 32:18.214 4380 2 Sp.
21:30.489 (7) 10:47.725 (6)

76 167 Pays d'Ans Moto Sport Loisirs C2 36:49.925 0 1 Sp.
17:18.125 (2) 8:27.927 (1) 11:03.873 (2)

77 17 Moto Club la Fee Viviane C3 35:55.530 120 1 Sp.
14:02.563 (10) 8:42.426 (8) 13:10.541 (8)

78 265 Kewenn Krampons C3 42:45.996 0 1 Sp.
16:03.474 (18) 9:13.280 (15) 17:29.242 (21)

79 318 Sourdeval Moto Club C3 52:22.606 0 1 Sp.
21:50.133 (24) 10:39.575 (22) 19:52.898 (22)

80 253 Moto Club Goudelin Merzer C5 39:15.809 960 1 Sp.
15:12.795 (7) 9:07.030 (5) 14:55.984 (7)

81 1 Association Team Conde M.V C4 21:08.940 0 2 Sp.
12:58.262 (1) 8:10.678 (2)

82 150 Beaumont Moto Sport Lasplagne C5 23:09.739 0 2 Sp.
13:59.397 (3) 9:10.342 (6)

83 353 Moto Club Boussaquin C7 23:28.327 0 2 Sp.
14:38.996 (4) 8:49.331 (4)

84 188 Moto Trial de Caisnes 60 C6 23:52.716 0 2 Sp.
14:32.388 (9) 9:20.328 (10)

85 44 Moto TT Château Landon 77 C4 25:11.160 0 2 Sp.
15:36.339 (13) 9:34.821 (13)

86 238 Racing Tout Terrain C3 25:41.811 0 2 Sp.
16:10.848 (19) 9:30.963 (16)

87 271 Moto Club Goudelin Merzer C7 25:46.343 0 2 Sp.
15:49.737 (8) 9:56.606 (9)

88 239 Racing Tout Terrain C4 27:04.818 0 2 Sp.
17:14.445 (17) 9:50.373 (15)

89 104 Squadra Regolarita Club France C4 27:27.587 0 2 Sp.
17:26.682 (18) 10:00.905 (17)

90 136 Amicale Moto Castelnovienne C7 27:44.626 0 2 Sp.
17:48.317 (9) 9:56.309 (8)

91 34 Team Saint Yorre Motos C2 28:30.024 0 2 Sp.
17:56.736 (4) 10:33.288 (4)

92 291 Moto Club De L'Oust C5 26:08.731 240 2 Sp.
16:39.343 (9) 9:29.388 (9)

93 25 MC Nevers Nièvre C6 36:48.538 0 2 Sp.
19:13.997 (15) 17:34.541 (12)

94 140 Taupont Enduro Moto Club C4 32:15.921 300 2 Sp.
19:37.720 (20) 12:38.201 (21)

95 358 Pays d'Ans Moto Sport Loisirs C1 30:56.959 600 2 Sp.
18:40.130 (8) 12:16.829 (8)

96 231 Moto Club de Queven C4 25:46.631 960 2 Sp.
15:47.291 (14) 9:59.340 (16)

97 29 Team Saint Yorre Motos C2 28:12.077 1440 2 Sp.
17:55.434 (3) 10:16.643 (3)
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98 49 HOULME MOTO VERTE C6 33:40.011 1380 2 Sp.
19:18.008 (16) 14:22.003 (13)

99 199 Squadra Regolarita Club France C4 32:53.373 2220 2 Sp.
20:58.801 (21) 11:54.572 (20)

100 169 Moto Club la Fee Viviane C3 32:52.878 2700 2 Sp.
21:01.924 (23) 11:50.954 (24)

101 191 C3 37:07.704 2640 2 Sp.
23:26.006 (25) 13:41.698 (25)

102 102 Association Sports Elec Dampier… C4 23:45.161 4260 2 Sp.
15:16.402 (12) 8:28.759 (4)

103 272 Moto Club Goudelin Merzer C3 52:31.136 9420 2 Sp.
36:31.366 (26) 15:59.770 (26)

104 10 Moto TT Château Landon 77 C6 14:31.550 0 3 Sp.
14:31.550 (8)

105 241 Moto Club Gravenchonnais C6 16:41.134 0 3 Sp.
16:41.134 (13)

106 107 Squadra Regolarita Club France C4 21:05.972 0 3 Sp.
21:05.972 (22)

107 122 Moto Club Meruvien VETERA… 24:19.534 1800 3 Sp.
24:19.534 (8)

108 196 A.S.M. De Villebret C5 24:12.935 2040 3 Sp.
24:12.935 (14)

109 194 A.S.M. De Villebret C5 10:01.074 3240 3 Sp.
10:01.074 (11)

110 2 Moto Club Rouergat C4 - 0 -

111 30 Moto Club Brioude C4 - 0 -

112 45 Moto TT Château Landon 77 C3 - 0 -

113 48 Moto TT Château Landon 77 C6 - 0 -

114 53 Moto TT Château Landon 77 C6 - 0 -

115 78 Taupont Enduro Moto Club C5 - 0 -

116 135 Moto Club Tout Terrain 24 C6 - 0 -

117 139 Moto Club Vallée de l'Oise C2 - 0 -

118 179 Squadra Regolarita Club France VETERA… - 0 -

119 264 Sourdeval Moto Club VETERA… - 0 -

120 297 Condate Moto-Club VETERA… - 0 -
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Directeur de course: Président du jury: Chronométrage: LMN

Philippe DURAND Philippe DRUMARE Technique: LMN
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